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FUAE MREALE YT | TR LEISNER | BAFIHE aitE

51 6EFfE26%) 84,040 775,100 6,144,422 847,673 397,274,085
5/2 BEFfE 555> 71,190 0 5,663,400 829,097 402,937,485
5/3 2FFfE1355 56,950 0 1,997,296 (795,192)] 404,934,781
5/4 2WFfE415) 56,950 0 1,096,372 (429,809)] 406,031,153
5/5 6EFfE 065> 56,950 0 5,183,109 859,026] 411,214,262
5/6 SEFfE415) 244,020 0 4,458,132 827,358 415,672,394
57 3EFfEI 105 301,260 0 2,298,900 (821,103)] 417,971,294
5/8 3EFfE37 5 130,935 0 2,905,891 (839,675) 420,877,185
5/9 6EFfE 055> 187,830 0 4,890,506 834,795 425,767,691
5/10 ARFfE205 187,830 0 3,441,610 837,563 429,209,301
5/11 5EFfEI385> 188,700 0 4,506,260 833,425 433,715,561
5/12 5EFfE004> 240,420 0 4,050,824 858,249 437,766,385
5/13 ARFfE325 18,750 0 3,742,530 829,694 441,508,915
5/14 ARFfEI265 18,750 0 3,703,244 839,648] 445,212,159
5/15 5EFfEI315> 18,750 1,244,100 5,802,923 829,772 451,015,082
5/16 2FFfE40%5> 18,750 0 2,184,626 826,266 453,199,708
5117 2FFfE154 5 59,275 0 2,279,124 806,344 455,478,832
5/18 28§45 59,275 0 2,165,235 808,913 457,644,067
5/19 2FFfE1405 59,275 0 2,022,338 780,605 459,666,405
5/20 2FFfE03%5> 163,000 0 1,449,217 786,447 461,115,622
5/21 3EFfEI505 163,000 0 2,466,886 686,057 463,582,508
5/22 ARF[EI47 73 163,000 0 3,824,426 833,608 467,406,934
5/23 18515 166,800 0 1,282,650 783,486 468,689,584
5/24 2851045 100,060 0 1,614,174 791,185 470,303,758
5/25 2FFfE1465> 227,200 0 1,842,004 747,905 472,145,762
5/26 16§ [RE1575 100,060 0 1,461,370 800,733 473,607,132
5/27 2FFfE1 185 40,706 0 1,816,514 807,487 475,423,646
5/28 3EFfE 025> 40,706 0 2,448,358 (820,571) 477,872,004
5/29 8EFfEI025 10,000 0 6,960,632 867,714 484,832,636
5/30 2FFfE004> 40,000 0 1,531,776 785,888 486,364,412
5/31 185385 40,000 0 1,297,678 818,987 487,662,090
at 120851065 3,314,432 2,019,200 96,532,427 813,763 90,388,005
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